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PROFESYONEL TEMİZLİK KAĞIDI ÜRÜNLERİGENERAL PURPOSE CLEANING

Maratem
M215 Disinfecting Multi Purpose
Cleaner

Maratem
M281 Antimic

Maratem
M273 Multi-Purpose Hygienic 
Cleaner

9225040
5.00             
5.25          
4      

7903677
0.50             
0.52          
12      

7500028 / 7904183
0.33     /  5.00          
0.32   /    4.95     
6      /      4    

• Used in cleaning and disinfection for all water-resistant 
surfaces.
• Has a wide impact area and can be used on polished 
surfaces. 
• Prevents bacteria, viruses and fungus formation. 
• Has both cleansing and disinfecting properties. 
• Has a deep cleaning effect and provides hygienic cleaning 
even on the rough surfaces. 
• Especially recommended for use in common areas of 
hospitals which carry the risk of infection. 

• Suitable for all water-resistant surfaces.  
• Provides hygienic effect on used areas.
• Leaves no streaks and smears
• It gives the same amount of product in each use with its 
automatic dosage system.
• Provides economical usage with its automatic dosage 
system.
• Leaves a pleasant smell. 

• Nanotechnological cleaning and protection material used 
against fungi, mold, germs, bacteria, and viruses.
• Destroys bacteria and viruses on the applied surface and 
creates an invisible protective layer.
• Water based formula. Free of harmful solvents.

DISINFECTANT AND HYGIENE PRODUCTS

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 
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PROFESYONEL TEMİZLİK KAĞIDI ÜRÜNLERİGENERAL PURPOSE CLEANING

Maratem
M204 Toilet Bowl Cleaner

• Suitable for toilet bowl and urinals.
• Penetrates and removes lime scale, soil and urine stains.
• Easy grip bottle with angled neck.
• Provides hygienic cleansing against lime and bacteria by 
penetrating into the inner surface of the toilet bowl and/or 
urinal.  

SANITARY CLEANERS

9225630
1.00      
1.05     
12      

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Maratem
M209 Acidic Sanitary Cleaner

• Suitable for daily and heavy duty cleaning of ceramic and 
plastic toilet parts.
• Prevents pleasant smell.
• Protects the applied surfaces against bacterial settlement and 
provides easy and stainless drying.

הכשרות ועד 

7500248 / 7903839
0.75      /  5.00             
0.79    /   5.25          
12     /     4             

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 
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PROFESYONEL TEMİZLİK KAĞIDI ÜRÜNLERİGENERAL PURPOSE CLEANING MULTI PURPOSE CLEANING PRODUCTS

Sens
Bleach

Maratem
M224 Thick Bleach

Maratem
M203 Glass Cleaner

7902050 / 7902049
0.75      /  5.00             
0.81    /   5.40          
12     /     4             

7500242 / 7903788
0.75      /  5.00             
0.74    /   5.00          
12     /     4            

7903315 / 7903230
5.00      /  20.00             
5.55    /   22.00          
4       /     1             

• Suitable for cleaning and bleaching white fabrics between 
temperatures of 20-60°C. 
• Effective at low dosage. 
• Does not form unpleasant chlorine odor in the area. 
• Heavy duty due to its strong dirt remover, bleach and high 
hygiene feature. It is a useful aid in the cleaning and sanitation 
of dirty surfaces.

• Provides hygiene on all surfaces which are resistant to water and 
alkaline. 
• Can be used safely in the cleaning of all fixtures and mosaic, ceramic, 
enamel and marble surfaces in kitchen, bathroom and toilets. 
• Removes easily the adhesive layers caused by sun cosmetics and all 
kinds of dirt. 
• Removes dirt from joints. 
• More effective on dirt, hold longer to the vertical surfaces due to its 
thick consistency. 
• Provides hygiene in the cleaned environment and prevents bad smell. 
• Strong dirt remover provides cleaning and hygiene on heavy dirty 
surfaces due to its bleaching feature.

• Suitable for cleaning shiny surfaces such as windows and 
glass. 
• Removes all finger prints, oily marks and nicotine films formed 
on interior and exterior shiny surfaces. 
• Leaves a pleasant and fresh smell.

Maratem
M219 Chlorine Based Floor Cleaner

7903826
5.00             
5.40         
4      

• Suitable for all water and chlorine resistant surfaces. 
• Easily cleans dirt and oil layers. 
• Removes stubborn and blackened layers of dirt.
• Removes strong smells from the surface cleaned and ensures 
hygiene. 
• Should not be used together with acidic products. 

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 
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PROFESYONEL TEMİZLİK KAĞIDI ÜRÜNLERİGENERAL PURPOSE CLEANING MULTI PURPOSE CLEANING PRODUCTS

Maratem
M202 Multi-Purpose Cleaner
Floral

• Suitable for all water-resistant surfaces. 
• Prevents pleasant smell. 
• It is suitable for use on polished surfaces.

9225114 / 9225159
5.00      /  20.00             
4.98    /   19.90          
4       /     1             

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Maratem
M201 Scouring Cream

9225041
0.70             
1.15          
6      

• Suitable for all water-resistant surfaces. 
• Contains natural marble powder to clean surfaces. 
• Removes stubborn stains with its mechanical effect.

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Maratem
M202 Multi-Purpose Cleaner
Lavender

• Suitable for all water-resistant surfaces. 
• Prevents pleasant smell. 
• Cleans surfaces without scratching.  
• It is suitable for use on polished surfaces.
• Phosphate free. 

9225146 / 9225054
5.00      /  20.00             
4.98    /   19.90          
4       /     1             

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Sens
Multi-Purpose Cleaner
Floral

• Suitable for all water-resistant surfaces. 
• Available in floral, lavender and white soap scents. 
• Cleans surfaces without scratching.

7903306 / 7903278
5.00      /  20.00             
5.01    /   19.90          
4       /     1             

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 
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PROFESYONEL TEMİZLİK KAĞIDI ÜRÜNLERİGENERAL PURPOSE CLEANING MULTI PURPOSE CLEANING PRODUCTS

Sens
Multi-Purpose Cleaner
Lavender

• Suitable for all water-resistant surfaces. 
• Available in floral, lavender and white soap scents. 
• Cleans surfaces without scratching.

7903228
20.00                 
19.92             
1              

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Maratem
M232 Ammonia Enriched Multi-
Purpose Cleaner

• Ammonia based multi-purpose cleaner developed for daily 
cleaning of all washable hard surfaces. 
• Cleans all kinds of dirt quickly and safely. 
• Ideal for all large spaces, doors, glass and plastic surfaces, 
stainless steel surfaces, ceramic surfaces, and tiles where 
hygiene and cleanliness are important. 
• Not recommended for use on polished surfaces.
• Can be used safely in automats.

9225689
20.00                 
20.20             
1              

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

• Used for daily cleaning and care of polished surfaces.
• Dries quickly, cleans without leaving any streaks.
• Economical and effective at low concentrations.
• Can be used safely in automats.

Maratem
M233 Alcohol Based Surface 
Cleaner

הכשרות ועד 

9226451 / 9226452
5.00      /  20.00             
4.98    /   19.90          
4       /     1             

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Maratem
M211 Silicate Remover

• Ideal for removal of iron, copper, silicone and cement marks 
from acid-resistant surfaces. 
• Should be used with an expert in glass products.

7500241
0.75                 
0.83             
12              

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 
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PROFESYONEL TEMİZLİK KAĞIDI ÜRÜNLERİGENERAL PURPOSE CLEANING MULTI PURPOSE CLEANING PRODUCTS

Maratem
M218 Drain Opener

• Suitable for unblocking sinks, pipes and drains.
• Easy to use and has a quick effect. 
• Removes smells and periodic usage prevents blockages. 

9225453
5.00         
1      

Code
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Maratem
M221 Cement Remover

• Suitable for all acid-resistant surfaces. 
• Ideal for removal of cement deposits and dry stains.
• Acts quickly and thoroughly.
• Should be used with care on surfaces such as marble which 
contain calcium carbonate. 

9225203
10.20          
1      

Code
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Maratem
M222 Floor Cleaner for 
Autoscrubbers

• Used for daily cleaning of the areas that are especially 
exposed to mineral oils in industrial plants.
• Low foaming formula allows you to use in mop bucket,
autoscrubber, or spray bottle
• Provides fast and effective cleaning.

הכשרות ועד 

7903774
20.00            
19.80          
1      

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

9225677         
5.00         
1      

Code
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Maratem
M260 Alkaline Grease Cleaner

• Suitable for use on sensitive metal surfaces such as aluminum 
and copper.
• Cleans any burned/blackened oil completely without 
damaging the surface.
• Used in the cleaning of boilers, grates, baking trays, hood 
filters, cookware such as pots, frying machines and industrial 
hot degreasing machines and immersion systems.

הכשרות ועד 
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PROFESYONEL TEMİZLİK KAĞIDI ÜRÜNLERİGENERAL PURPOSE CLEANING MULTI PURPOSE CLEANING PRODUCTS

Maratem
M206 Air Freshener

7500247 / 9225074
0.75      /  5.00             
0.65    /    4.35          
12     /      4             

• Absorbs unpleasant odor and smell. 
• Leaves long lasting fresh and pleasant smell in area of 
application.

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Maratem
M226 Textile and Air Freshener
Floral

• Absorbs unpleasant odor and smell. 
• Leaves long lasting fresh and pleasant smell in area of 
application.  
• Can be applied directly to textiles by spraying. 

7904443 / 7500252 / 9225202
0.50       /  0.75       /  5.00             
0.43     /    0.65     /    4.35          
12      /      12      /      4

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Maratem
M236 Textile and Air Freshener
Mediterranean Breeze

7500253 / 9225296
0.75      /  5.00             
0.66    /    4.40          
12     /      4             

• Absorbs unpleasant odor and smell. 
• Leaves long lasting fresh and pleasant smell in area of 
application.  
• Can be applied directly to textiles by spraying.

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 
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PROFESYONEL TEMİZLİK KAĞIDI ÜRÜNLERİGENERAL PURPOSE CLEANING DIRTY, POLISH&OIL REMOVERS
FLOOR POLISH, CLEANING&MAINTENANCE

Maratem
M223 Ammonia-Based Stripper

• Suitable for alkaline resistant floors such as PVC, stone 
floors etc. 
• Easily cleans stubborn soiling, fat and grease.
• Quickly and easily removes old polymer dispersions and wax 
coatings; prepares the surface for the new dispersion film.
• High alkaline with active substances and cleaning boosting 
agents.

TSEK

9225680
20.00            
21.20          
1      

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Maratem
M210 Powder Crystallizer

• Ideal for polishing calcium carbonate-based floors such as 
marble and travertine.
• Creates a glossy, smooth, nonslip, and durable surface by 
penetrating the surface.
• Very durable.
• Stripping is not needed before each application.

7500205
4        
1      

Code
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Maratem
M216 Marble Crystallizer

• Crystalizer for the floors such as marble, square tiles, lime 
stone and travertine. 
• Extremely resistant surface.
• Easier daily maintenance cleaning. 
• Brilliant shine effect, anti-slip effect and no traffic marks..  
• Stripping is not needed before each application. 
• Shake well before use.  

9225457
5.00          
5.55      
4

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 
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PROFESYONEL TEMİZLİK KAĞIDI ÜRÜNLERİGENERAL PURPOSE CLEANING CARPET CLEANERS

Maratem
M240 Stain Remover

7500251
0.75                 
0.81            
12              

• Removes spots and stains from carpets, rugs and 
upholstery. 
• Act quickly and safely.
• No need to rinse.
• Water-soluble and insoluble stains from carpets, upholstery 
fabrics,removes quickly and easily from textiles made from 
natural and synthetic fibers.

Maratem
M241 Carpet Cleaner for Spray 
Extraction Machines

9225651
5.00           
5.60          
4      

• Suitable for all natural and synthetic carpet, carpet tiles, rugs 
and upholstery.    
• Cleans stubborn and ingrained stains with its dirt-softening 
and oil-dissolving materials.
• Suitable for spray extraction equipment.
• Can be used with a textile pad and foam regulated.

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 



46

PROFESYONEL TEMİZLİK KAĞIDI ÜRÜNLERİGENERAL PURPOSE CLEANING METAL CLEANING, MAINTENANCE
AND SPECIAL PRODUCTS

Maratem
M212 Brass, Copper, Silver Cleaner 
and Polish

• Used for polishing and cleaning of oxidized metals such as 
brass and copper without causing any damage.
• Thanks to the film layer is formed on the surface, delays 
the oxidation and darkening of these surfaces due to air and 
moisture.

7500080
0.20            
0.23         
12      

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

• Suitable for cleaning and maintenance of all wooden surfaces 
such as wooden furniture, kitchen cupboards, stairs, doors and 
window frames.    
• Delays dirtying of the surface. 
• Cleans dirt, soot and stains without damaging the wood. 
• Protects the natural shine of the wood and leaves a pleasant 
smell after use. 
• No rinsing required.

Maratem 
M213 Cleaner & Maintenance 
for Wooden Surfaces

7500249
0.75                 
0.71             
12              

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Maratem
M225 Defoamer

• Suitable for reducing foam formed in all cleaning machines.  
• Can also be used in laundry machines when excessive 
amounts of foam occur.  

7500256
0.75           
0.75          
12      

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Maratem
M280 Anti-Mite

• As a result of the biological effect of the Maratem Anti-Mite 
application, the Mites refuse to be fed.
• Interrupted reproductive cycle reduces mites rapidly.
• Offers an effective and practical solution against Mites.
• Protects unwashable household goods against mites for 3 
months.

7903678
0.50                 
0.52             
12              

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 
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PROFESYONEL TEMİZLİK KAĞIDI ÜRÜNLERİMATERIAL COMPATIBILITY TABLE

+ : Suitable for Use   - : Not Suitable for Use   0 : User Controlled

M201
M202
M203
M204
M209
M210
M211
M212
M213
M215
M216
M219
M221
M222
M223
M224
M232
M233
M273
M281
Sens Floor and Surface Cleaning Product
Sens Bleach
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