

purina GENERAL PURPOSE CLEANING

maratem





DISINFECTANT AND HYGIENE PRODUCTS

Maratem

M215 Disinfecting Multi Purpose Cleaner



• Used in cleaning and disinfection for all water-resistant surfaces.

- Has a wide impact area and can be used on polished surfaces.
- · Prevents bacteria, viruses and fungus formation.
- · Has both cleansing and disinfecting properties.
- Has a deep cleaning effect and provides hygienic cleaning even on the rough surfaces.

• Especially recommended for use in common areas of hospitals which carry the risk of infection.

9225040
5.00
5.25
4

Maratem

M273 Multi-Purpose Hygienic Cleaner



- · Suitable for all water-resistant surfaces.
- · Provides hygienic effect on used areas.
- Leaves no streaks and smears
- It gives the same amount of product in each use with its automatic dosage system.
- Provides economical usage with its automatic dosage system.
- · Leaves a pleasant smell.

Code	7500028 / 7904183
Volume (L)	0.33 / 5.00
Weight (kg)	0.32 / 4.95
Units-Case	

Maratem

M281 Antimic



• Nanotechnological cleaning and protection material used against fungi, mold, germs, bacteria, and viruses.

Destroys bacteria and viruses on the applied surface and

creates an invisible protective layer.

Water based formula. Free of harmful solvents.

Code	7903677
Volume (L)	0.50
Weight (kg)	0.52
Units-Case	12

Maratem

M204 Toilet Bowl Cleaner



• Suitable for toilet bowl and urinals.

• Penetrates and removes lime scale, soil and urine stains.

• Easy grip bottle with angled neck.

• Provides hygienic cleansing against lime and bacteria by penetrating into the inner surface of the toilet bowl and/or urinal.

Code	9225630
Volume (L)	1.00
Weight (kg)	1.05
Units-Case	12

SANITARY CLEANERS

Maratem

M209 Acidic Sanitary Cleaner



• Suitable for daily and heavy duty cleaning of ceramic and plastic toilet parts.

• Prevents pleasant smell.

• Protects the applied surfaces against bacterial settlement and provides easy and stainless drying.

Code	7500248 / 7903839
Volume (L)	0.75 / 5.00
Weight (kg)	0.79 / 5.25
Units-Case	

MULTI PURPOSE CLEANING PRODUCTS

Maratem

M219 Chlorine Based Floor Cleaner



- Suitable for all water and chlorine resistant surfaces.
- · Easily cleans dirt and oil layers.
- Removes stubborn and blackened layers of dirt.
- Removes strong smells from the surface cleaned and ensures hygiene.
- · Should not be used together with acidic products.

Code	7903826
Volume (L)	5.00
Weight (kg)	5.40
Units-Case	4

Maratem





• Provides hygiene on all surfaces which are resistant to water and alkaline.

• Can be used safely in the cleaning of all fixtures and mosaic, ceramic, enamel and marble surfaces in kitchen, bathroom and toilets.

Removes easily the adhesive layers caused by sun cosmetics and all kinds of dirt.

Removes dirt from joints.

• More effective on dirt, hold longer to the vertical surfaces due to its thick consistency.

Provides hygiene in the cleaned environment and prevents bad smell.
Strong dirt remover provides cleaning and hygiene on heavy dirty

surfaces due to its bleaching feature.		
Code	7902050 / 7902049	
Volume (L)	0.75 / 5.00	
Weight (kg)	0.81 / 5.40	
Units-Case	12 / 4	

Sens Bleach



- Suitable for cleaning and bleaching white fabrics between temperatures of 20-60°C.
- · Effective at low dosage.
- Does not form unpleasant chlorine odor in the area.

• Heavy duty due to its strong dirt remover, bleach and high hygiene feature. It is a useful aid in the cleaning and sanitation of dirty surfaces.

Code	7903315 / 7903230
Volume (L)	5.00 / 20.00
Weight (kg)	5.55 / 22.00
Units-Case	4 / 1

Maratem M203 Glass Cleaner



• Suitable for cleaning shiny surfaces such as windows and glass.

• Removes all finger prints, oily marks and nicotine films formed on interior and exterior shiny surfaces.

• Leaves a pleasant and fresh smell.

Code	7500242 / 7903788
Volume (L)	0.75 / 5.00
Weight (kg)	0.74 / 5.00
Units-Case	12 / 4

Maratem

M201 Scouring Cream

Suitable for all water-resistant surfaces.

· Contains natural marble powder to clean surfaces.

• Removes stubborn stains with its mechanical effect.



MULTI PURPOSE CLEANING PRODUCTS

Maratem

M202 Multi-Purpose Cleaner



· Suitable for all water-resistant surfaces.

- Prevents pleasant smell.
- It is suitable for use on polished surfaces.

Code	9225041	(Code
Volume (L)	0.70	N	Volun
Weight (kg)	1.15	N	Weig
Units-Case	6	l	Units

Maratem

M202 Multi-Purpose Cleaner



- Suitable for all water-resistant surfaces.
- Prevents pleasant smell.
- Cleans surfaces without scratching.
- It is suitable for use on polished surfaces.
- Phosphate free.

Code	9225146 / 9225054
Volume (L)	5.00 / 20.00
Weight (kg)	4.98 / 19.90
Units-Case	

Code	9225114 / 9225159
Volume (L)	5.00 / 20.00
Weight (kg)	4.98 / 19.90
Units-Case	

Sens

Multi-Purpose Cleaner

Sens Sens

- Suitable for all water-resistant surfaces.
- Available in floral, lavender and white soap scents.
- Cleans surfaces without scratching.

Code	7903306 / 7903278
Volume (L)	5.00 / 20.00
Weight (kg)	5.01 / 19.90
Units-Case	4 / 1

Sens

Multi-Purpose Cleaner



- Suitable for all water-resistant surfaces.
- Available in floral, lavender and white soap scents.
- Cleans surfaces without scratching.

Code	7903228
Volume (L)	20.00
Weight (kg)	19.92
Units-Case	1

Maratem

M233 Alcohol Based Surface Cleaner



- Used for daily cleaning and care of polished surfaces.
- Dries quickly, cleans without leaving any streaks.
- Economical and effective at low concentrations.
- Can be used safely in automats.

Code	9226451 / 9226452				
Volume (L)	5.00 / 20.00				
Weight (kg)	4.98 / 19.90				
Units-Case	4 / 1				

MULTI PURPOSE CLEANING PRODUCTS

Maratem

M232 Ammonia Enriched Multi-Purpose Cleaner



- Ammonia based multi-purpose cleaner developed for daily cleaning of all washable hard surfaces.
- · Cleans all kinds of dirt quickly and safely.

• Ideal for all large spaces, doors, glass and plastic surfaces, stainless steel surfaces, ceramic surfaces, and tiles where hygiene and cleanliness are important.

- Not recommended for use on polished surfaces.
- Can be used safely in automats.

Code	9225689
Volume (L)	20.00
Weight (kg)	20.20
Units-Case	1

Maratem M211 Silicate Remover



• Ideal for removal of iron, copper, silicone and cement marks from acid-resistant surfaces.

· Should be used with an expert in glass products.

Code	7500241
Volume (L)	0.75
Weight (kg)	0.83
Units-Case	12

Maratem

M218 Drain Opener

marotem Line

- Suitable for unblocking sinks, pipes and drains.
- Easy to use and has a quick effect.
- Removes smells and periodic usage prevents blockages.

MULTI PURPOSE CLEANING PRODUCTS

Maratem M221 Cement Remover



- · Suitable for all acid-resistant surfaces.
- · Ideal for removal of cement deposits and dry stains.
- Acts quickly and thoroughly.

• Should be used with care on surfaces such as marble which contain calcium carbonate.

Code	9225453
Weight (kg)	5.00
Units-Case	1

Maratem

M222 Floor Cleaner for Autoscrubbers



• Used for daily cleaning of the areas that are especially exposed to mineral oils in industrial plants.

Low foaming formula allows you to use in mop bucket,

autoscrubber, or spray bottle

· Provides fast and effective cleaning.

Code	7903774			
Volume (L)	20.00			
Weight (kg)	19.80			
Units-Case	1			

Code	9225203
Weight (kg)	10.20
Units-Case	1

Maratem M260 Alkaline Grease Cleaner



Suitable for use on sensitive metal surfaces such as aluminum and copper.

• Cleans any burned/blackened oil completely without damaging the surface.

• Used in the cleaning of boilers, grates, baking trays, hood filters, cookware such as pots, frying machines and industrial hot degreasing machines and immersion systems.

Code	9225677
Weight (kg)	5.00
Units-Case	1

Maratem

M206 Air Freshener



• Absorbs unpleasant odor and smell.

• Leaves long lasting fresh and pleasant smell in area of application.

MULTI PURPOSE CLEANING PRODUCTS

Maratem

M226 Textile and Air Freshener



Absorbs unpleasant odor and smell.

Leaves long lasting fresh and pleasant smell in area of application.

· Can be applied directly to textiles by spraying.

Code	7500247 / 9225074	
Volume (L)	0.75 / 5.00	
Weight (kg)	0.65 / 4.35	
Units-Case	12 / 4	

Maratem

M236 Textile and Air Freshener Mediterranean Breeze



Absorbs unpleasant odor and smell.

• Leaves long lasting fresh and pleasant smell in area of application.

· Can be applied directly to textiles by spraying.

Code	7500253 / 9225296				
Volume (L)	0.75 /	5.00			
Weight (kg)	0.66 /	4.40			
Units-Case	12 /	4			

Code	7904	443 /	/ 7500	252 /	/ 9225202	
Volume (L)	0.50	/	0.75	/	5.00	
Weight (kg)	0.43	/	0.65	/	4.35	
Units-Case	12	/	12	/	4	

DIRTY, POLISH&OIL REMOVERS FLOOR POLISH, CLEANING&MAINTENANCE

Maratem

M223 Ammonia-Based Stripper



• Suitable for alkaline resistant floors such as PVC, stone floors etc.

• Easily cleans stubborn soiling, fat and grease.

Quickly and easily removes old polymer dispersions and wax coatings; prepares the surface for the new dispersion film.
High alkaline with active substances and cleaning boosting agents.

Code	9225680
Volume (L)	20.00
Weight (kg)	21.20
Units-Case	1

Maratem

M216 Marble Crystallizer



• Crystalizer for the floors such as marble, square tiles, lime stone and travertine.

Extremely resistant surface.

Easier daily maintenance cleaning.

· Brilliant shine effect, anti-slip effect and no traffic marks..

• Stripping is not needed before each application.

Shake well before use.

Code	9225457
Volume (L)	5.00
Weight (kg)	5.55
Units-Case	4

Maratem

M210 Powder Crystallizer



• Ideal for polishing calcium carbonate-based floors such as marble and travertine.

• Creates a glossy, smooth, nonslip, and durable surface by penetrating the surface.

Very durable.

· Stripping is not needed before each application.

Code	7500205
Weight (kg)	4
Units-Case	1

CARPET CLEANERS

Maratem

M240 Stain Remover



• Removes spots and stains from carpets, rugs and upholstery.

- Act quickly and safely.
- No need to rinse.

• Water-soluble and insoluble stains from carpets, upholstery fabrics, removes quickly and easily from textiles made from natural and synthetic fibers.

Code	7500251
Volume (L)	0.75
Weight (kg)	0.81
Units-Case	12

Maratem

M241 Carpet Cleaner for Spray Extraction Machines



- Suitable for all natural and synthetic carpet, carpet tiles, rugs and upholstery.
- Cleans stubborn and ingrained stains with its dirt-softening and oil-dissolving materials.
- Suitable for spray extraction equipment.
- Can be used with a textile pad and foam regulated.

Code	9225651
Volume (L)	5.00
Weight (kg)	5.60
Units-Case	4

Maratem

M212 Brass, Copper, Silver Cleaner and Polish

• Used for polishing and cleaning of oxidized metals such as brass and copper without causing any damage.

• Thanks to the film layer is formed on the surface, delays the oxidation and darkening of these surfaces due to air and moisture.

Code	7500080
Volume (L)	0.20
Weight (kg)	0.23
Units-Case	12

Maratem M225 Defoamer



Suitable for reducing foam formed in all cleaning machines.
Can also be used in laundry machines when excessive amounts of foam occur.

Code	7500256
Volume (L)	0.75
Weight (kg)	0.75
Units-Case	12

METAL CLEANING, MAINTENANCE AND SPECIAL PRODUCTS

Maratem

M213 Cleaner & Maintenance for Wooden Surfaces



• Suitable for cleaning and maintenance of all wooden surfaces such as wooden furniture, kitchen cupboards, stairs, doors and window frames.

- Delays dirtying of the surface.
- Cleans dirt, soot and stains without damaging the wood.
- Protects the natural shine of the wood and leaves a pleasant smell after use.
- No rinsing required.

Code	7500249
Volume (L)	0.75
Weight (kg)	0.71
Units-Case	12

Maratem M280 Anti-Mite



• As a result of the biological effect of the Maratem Anti-Mite application, the Mites refuse to be fed.

- Interrupted reproductive cycle reduces mites rapidly.
- Offers an effective and practical solution against Mites.
- Protects unwashable household goods against mites for 3 months.

Code	7903678
Volume (L)	0.50
Weight (kg)	0.52
Units-Case	12

MATERIAL COMPATIBILITY TABLE

	PVC	Linollum	Granitte	Kotto	Rubber	Marley	Parquet	Laminate	Wooden	Marley	Travertine	Rock	Glass	Porcelain	Ceramic	Stainles Steel
M201	+	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	+	0	+	+	+	+	-
M202	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	0	+	+	+	+	+	+	+
M203	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	+	0	0	+	+	+	+
M204	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	+	-
M209	+	-	+	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	+	+	+	0
M210	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	+	+	+	-	-	-	-
M211	+	-	+	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	-
M212	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0
M213	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	+	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
M215	+	+	+	+	+	+	-	-	-	+	+	+	+	+	+	+
M216	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	+	+	+	-	-	-	-
M219	+	-	0	+	-	+	-	-	-	+	+	+	+	+	+	0
M221	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	+	+	+	+	+	+	0
M222	+	+	+	+	+	+	-	-	-	+	+	+	+	+	+	+
M223	+	-	+	+	+	+	-	-	-	+	+	+				
M224	+	-	0	+	-	+	-	-	-	+	+	+	+	+	+	0
M232	+	-	+	+	+	+	-	-	-	+	+	+	0	0	0	+
M233	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	0	+	+	+	+	+	+	+
M273	+	+	+	+	+	+	-	-	-	+	+	+	+	+	+	+
M281	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	0	+	+	+	+	+	+	+
Sens Floor and Surface Cleaning Product	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	0	+	+	+	+	+	+	+
Sens Bleach	+	-	0	+	-	+	-	-	-	+	+	+	+	+	+	0

+ : Suitable for Use - : Not Suitable for Use 0 : User Controlled